# **United Arab Emirates Jobs Expertini®**

Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Development

#### **Apply Now**

Company: American University of Sharjah

Location: Sharjah

Category: healthcare-practitioners-and-technical

The Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Development (CEISD), an interdisciplinary research center at the School of Business Administration of American University of Sharjah, is introducing a postdoctoral fellowship, which aims to attract qualified researchers to contribute to advancing knowledge in innovation for sustainable development.

#### **About The Fellowship**

This fellowship program is designed to offer a unique opportunity for a recent PhD graduate to contribute to interdisciplinary research on innovative sustainability solutions. The selected postdoctoral fellow will be responsible for designing and conducting research, analyzing data and publishing results in high-impact academic journals. The postdoctoral fellow will also be responsible for developing a research agenda in collaboration with faculty fellows from one or more of the following research clusters:

Entrepreneurial Skills, Management and Growth Strategies

Sustainable Food Systems

**Environmental Sustainability** 

Social Entrepreneurship and Community-driven Social Change

The Social Impact of Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Growth

Technology Production, Innovation and Sustainable Development

Responsible Consumption/Production and the Circular Economy in the Fashion and Tourism Industries

Demography, Human Capital and Talent Acquisition

### **Qualifications And Skills Required**

PhD in economics or a business-related discipline from an accredited university (earned within the last five years)

Fulfillment of all doctoral requirements before the fellowship appointment

Proven ability to conduct high-quality research in one or more of the specified clusters

Ability to work independently and collaboratively

Excellent oral and written English communication skills

#### **Program Highlights**

Interdisciplinary Team: Join a vibrant and diverse community of faculty fellows advancing knowledge on innovative sustainability solutions.

Duration: A one-year appointment starting on August 11, 2024 through May 30, 2025 with the potential for a second year.

Compensation and Benefits: Competitive salary, medical insurance, on-campus housing for single individuals (subject to availability) and airline ticket.

## **How To Apply**

Interested and qualified applicants should submitainsingle PDF file [HIDDEN TEXT] the following:

Cover letter outlining research interests, strengths, achievements and suitability for the position

Curriculum Vitae with a full list of publications

Research proposal (up to two pages)

Contact details of two references

#### **Deadline**

The position will remain open until filled and only shortlisted candidates will be contacted.

#### **Apply Now**

#### **Cross References and Citations:**

- 1. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmenFirefighterjobsnearme Jobs SharjahFirefighterjobsnearme /
- 2. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentCardiologistjobs Jobs SharjahCardiologistjobs /
- 3. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentSearchnzjobs Jobs SharjahSearchnzjobs 🗸
- 4. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentNewzealandjobs Jobs SharjahNewzealandjobs /
- 5. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentCanadianjobscentral Jobs SharjahCanadianjobscentral ✓
- 6. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmenFindurgentjobsJobs SharjahFindurgentjobs

  ✓

- 7. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentDenverjobs Jobs SharjahDenverjobs /
- 8. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentJobslibrary Jobs SharjahJobslibrary /
- 9. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentManufacturingjobsnearme Jobs SharjahManufacturingjobsnearme 🗷
- 10. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Development Luxuryjobs Jobs Sharjah Luxuryjobs ↗
- 11. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentSustainabilityjobs Jobs SharjahSustainabilityjobs /
- 12. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentCostaricajobs Jobs SharjahCostaricajobs //
- 13. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentKualalumpurjobsJobs SharjahKualalumpurjobs ✓
- 14. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentKenyajobsJobs SharjahKenyajobs/
- 15. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Development | Deve
- 16. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Development Businessjobs Jobs Sharjah Businessjobs ↗
- 17. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable Developmen Maxillofacial jobs Jobs Sharjah Maxillofacial jobs /
- 18. Postdoctoral Fellow | Center for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Sustainable DevelopmentSchoolcounselorjobsJobs SharjahSchoolcounselorjobs
- 19. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development Jobs Sharjah ↗
- 20. AMP Version of Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development /
- 21. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development Sharjah Jobs /
- 22. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development Jobs Sharjah /
- 23. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable

development Job Search /

- 24. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development Search /
- 25. Postdoctoral fellow | center for entrepreneurship, innovation and sustainable development Find Jobs *↗*

Sourcehttps://ae.expertini.com/jobs/job/postdoctoral-fellow-center-for-entrepreneurship--sharjah-american-university--3f3f25ed1a/

Generated on: 2024-05-01 Expertini.Com